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Grading System for Professors


3963. SHRIMATI SANTOSH AHLAWAT:

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to come up with a grading system of the professors in all central universities under New Education Policy; and


(b) if so, the details thereof and the parameters fixed by the Government for this gradation?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT


(DR. MAHENDRA NATH PANDEY)


(a) and (b): Presently, the Government is in the process of formulating a New Education Policy

(NEP) and its finalization is likely to take some more time. Thus, it is pre-mature to comment on

it.
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